
No. 

7 
11 
17 
44 
75 
89 

8 
16 
22 
26 
66 
77 
88 
94 

Name 

Josef Macháček 
Lukáš Berger 
Tomáš Berger 
Lukáš Plíšek 
Petr Plíšek 
Aleš Opatrný 
Petr Zámostný 
David Frydrych 
Milostav Vlček 
Radek  Krpec 
Petr Kuchařík 
Tomáš Hušek 
Michal  Straka 
Pavel Myslík 

Sponsor 

Jawa 50 Okruhy z.s. 

Jawa 50 Okruhy z.s. 
Markvartice 
F.L.B. Racing Team 
Jawa 50 Okruhy z.s. 
Jawa 50 Okruhy z.s. 
MW Moto 
Jawa 50 Okruhy cz. 
Příbram 
Vyšší Brod 
F.L.B. Racing Team 
Písek 

Class 

Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 

Transponder 
R12 

R01 

R02 

P14 

P15 

P16 

P06 

P07 

R08 

P09 

P10 

P11 

P12 

P13 
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MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Jawa 50 RS + GP Pisek 1,240 km 

 Start. Listina



Pos 

 

Jawa 50 GP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

Jawa 50 RS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

44 
75 
11 
89 

7 
17 

22 
88 

8 
94 
16 
77 

26 
66 

Name 

Lukáš Plíšek 
Petr Plíšek 
Lukáš Berger 
Aleš Opatrný 
Josef Macháček 
Tomáš Berger 

Milostav Vlček 
Michal  Straka 
Petr Zámostný 
Pavel Myslík 
David Frydrych 
Tomáš Hušek 

Radek  Krpec 
Petr Kuchařík 

Class 

Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 

Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 

Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 

Sponsor 

Jaw a 50 O kruhy  z.s . 
Markvartice 

F.L.B. R acing  Team  
Jaw a 50 O kruhy  z.s . 

MW Moto 
F.L.B. R acing  Team  
Jaw a 50 O kruhy  z.s . 
Písek 
Jaw a 50 O kruhy  z.s . 
Vyšší Brod 

Jaw a 50 O kruhy  cz.  
Příbram 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

13 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

Total Tm 

14:47.021 
14:58.907 
15:06.819 
15:34.108 
15:37.880 
15:44.933 

15:38.455 
14:58.115 
14:58.457 
14:59.463 
15:05.327 
15:54.230 

Diff 

11.886 
19.798 
47.087 
50.859 
57.912 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

1:06.741 
1:07.413 
1:08.512 
1:10.978 
1:10.779 
1:10.993 

1:11.134 
1:13.566 
1:13.243 
1:13.756 
1:20.140 
1:22.383 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.886 

Avg. Speed 

65,423 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.741 

Best Speed 

66,885 

Best Lap by 

44 - Lukáš Plíšek 
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MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Jawa 50 RS + GP 

Závod 2 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:58:23 

Pisek 1,240 km 

3.6.2018 13:55 

 2. Závod



Pos 

 

Jawa 50 GP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

Jawa 50 RS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

D N S  

No. 

44 
75 
11 

7 
89 
17 

22 
88 
94 

8 
66 
16 
77 
26 

Name 

Lukáš Plíšek 
Petr Plíšek 
Lukáš Berger 
Josef Macháček 
Aleš Opatrný 
Tomáš Berger 

Milostav Vlček 
Michal  Straka 
Pavel Myslík 
Petr Zámostný 
Petr Kuchařík 
David Frydrych 
Tomáš Hušek 
Radek  Krpec 

Sponsor 

Jawa 50 Okruhy z.s. 
Markvartice 

Jawa 50 Okruhy z.s. 
F.L.B. Racing Team 

MW Moto 
F.L.B. Racing Team 
Písek 
Jawa 50 Okruhy z.s. 
Příbram 
Jawa 50 Okruhy z.s. 
Vyšší Brod 
Jawa 50 Okruhy cz. 

Chassis Class 

Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 

Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 

R1.  

25 
20 
16 
13 

0 
0 

25 
20 
16 

0 
13 

0 
0 
0 

R2.  

25 
20 
16 
11 
13 
10 

25 
20 
13 
16 

0 
11 
10 

0 

Total points 

50 
40 
32 
24 
13 
10 

50 
40 
29 
16 
13 
11 
10 

0 
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MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Jawa 50 RS + GP 

celkové pořadí 

Pisek 1,240 km 

 Celkové výsledky



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
44 
75 
22 
11 
26 
89 
77 

7 
94 
17 

8 
66 
16 
88 

Name 
Lukáš Plíšek 
Petr Plíšek 
Milostav Vlček 
Lukáš Berger 
Radek  Krpec 
Aleš Opatrný 
Tomáš Hušek 
Josef Macháček 
Pavel Myslík 
Tomáš Berger 
Petr Zámostný 
Petr Kuchařík 
David Frydrych 
Michal  Straka 

Best Tm 
1:05.765 
1:09.268 
1:09.406 
1:09.517 
1:10.928 
1:11.090 
1:11.366 
1:11.846 
1:12.106 
1:12.595 
1:14.188 
1:17.820 
1:19.981 

Diff 

3.503 
3.641 
3.752 
5.163 
5.325 
5.601 
6.081 
6.341 
6.830 
8.423 

12.055 
14.216 

In Lap 
6 
3 

11 
10 

8 
3 

11 
4 

11 
6 
6 
7 
4 
0 

2nd Best 
1:06.366 
1:09.841 
1:09.432 
1:09.561 
1:10.953 
1:11.120 
1:11.869 
1:11.847 
1:12.238 
1:14.641 
1:14.558 
1:17.982 
1:21.093 

Class 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 

Sponsor 
Jawa 50 Okruhy z.s. 
Markvartice 
MW Moto 

Jawa 50 Okruhy cz. 
F.L.B. Racing Team 
Vyšší Brod 
Jawa 50 Okruhy z.s. 
Písek 

Jawa 50 Okruhy z.s. 
Příbram 
Jawa 50 Okruhy z.s. 
F.L.B. Racing Team 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Jawa 50 RS + GP 

Kvalifikace 1 

Qualifying started at 13:25:13 

Pisek 1,240 km 

2.6.2018 13:25 

 1. MT



Lap 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(77) Tomáš Hušek 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

 

(7) Josef Macháček 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

(94) Pavel Myslík 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

 

(17) Tomáš Berger 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(8) Petr Zámostný 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

1:11.751 
1:11.090 
1:12.067 
1:11.120 
1:12.813 
1:11.950 
1:11.271 
1:11.709 
1:14.552 

1:14.986 
1:12.813 
1:13.514 
1:12.171 
1:12.356 
1:12.742 
1:12.802 
1:12.974 
1:12.047 
1:11.869 
1:11.366 
1:11.996 

1:24.527 
1:20.216 
1:15.196 
1:11.846 
1:11.847 
1:12.397 
1:12.908 
1:12.575 
2:23.240 
1:24.953 
1:16.298 

1:24.710 
1:20.022 
1:28.554 
1:14.111 
1:21.156 
1:13.827 
1:12.238 
1:12.539 
1:25.685 
1:13.096 
1:12.106 
1:13.881 

1:19.701 
1:14.641 
1:15.271 
1:15.151 
1:17.037 
1:12.595 
1:15.453 
1:15.000 
1:16.382 

1:29.201 
1:23.197 
1:15.077 

Diff 

+0.661 

+0.977 
+0.030 
+1.723 
+0.860 
+0.181 
+0.619 
+3.462 

+3.620 
+1.447 
+2.148 
+0.805 
+0.990 
+1.376 
+1.436 
+1.608 
+0.681 
+0.503 

+0.630 

+12.681 
+8.370 
+3.350 

+0.001 
+0.551 
+1.062 
+0.729 

+1:11.394 
+13.107 

+4.452 

+12.604 
+7.916 

+16.448 
+2.005 
+9.050 
+1.721 
+0.132 
+0.433 

+13.579 
+0.990 

+1.775 

+7.106 
+2.046 
+2.676 
+2.556 
+4.442 

+2.858 
+2.405 
+3.787 

+15.013 
+9.009 
+0.889 

Time of Day 

13:30:54.632 
13:32:05.722 
13:33:17.789 
13:34:28.909 
13:35:41.722 
13:36:53.672 
13:38:04.943 
13:39:16.652 
13:40:31.204 

13:27:22.990 
13:28:35.803 
13:29:49.317 
13:31:01.488 
13:32:13.844 
13:33:26.586 
13:34:39.388 
13:35:52.362 
13:37:04.409 
13:38:16.278 
13:39:27.644 
13:40:39.640 

13:26:43.710 
13:28:03.926 
13:29:19.122 
13:30:30.968 
13:31:42.815 
13:32:55.212 
13:34:08.120 
13:35:20.695 
13:37:43.935 
13:39:08.888 
13:40:25.186 

13:26:41.029 
13:28:01.051 
13:29:29.605 
13:30:43.716 
13:32:04.872 
13:33:18.699 
13:34:30.937 
13:35:43.476 
13:37:09.161 
13:38:22.257 
13:39:34.363 
13:40:48.244 

13:30:25.849 
13:31:40.490 
13:32:55.761 
13:34:10.912 
13:35:27.949 
13:36:40.544 
13:37:55.997 
13:39:10.997 
13:40:27.379 

13:26:46.864 
13:28:10.061 
13:29:25.138 

Lap 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(66) Petr Kuchařík 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(16) David Frydrych 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Lap Tm 

1:15.181 
1:14.558 
1:14.188 
1:15.647 
1:17.868 
1:17.452 
1:30.625 

1:22.512 
1:21.100 
1:20.780 
1:19.521 
5:27.159 
1:17.982 
1:17.820 
1:18.680 
1:18.036 

1:23.875 
1:21.277 
1:21.211 
1:19.981 
6:33.681 
1:21.586 
1:22.874 
1:21.093 

Diff 

+0.993 
+0.370 

+1.459 
+3.680 
+3.264 

+16.437 

+4.692 
+3.280 
+2.960 
+1.701 

+4:09.339 
+0.162 

+0.860 
+0.216 

+3.894 
+1.296 
+1.230 

+5:13.700 
+1.605 
+2.893 
+1.112 

Time of Day 

13:30:40.319 
13:31:54.877 
13:33:09.065 
13:34:24.712 
13:35:42.580 
13:37:00.032 
13:38:30.657 

13:26:37.268 
13:27:58.368 
13:29:19.148 
13:30:38.669 
13:36:05.828 
13:37:23.810 
13:38:41.630 
13:40:00.310 
13:41:18.346 

13:26:39.380 
13:28:00.657 
13:29:21.868 
13:30:41.849 
13:37:15.530 
13:38:37.116 
13:39:59.990 
13:41:21.083 

Lap 

 

(44) Lukáš Plíšek 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(75) Petr Plíšek 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

(22) Milostav Vlček 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

 

(11) Lukáš Berger 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

 

(26) Radek  Krpec 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

(89) Aleš Opatrný 
1 

Lap Tm 

1:12.853 
1:09.402 
1:06.526 
1:40.347 
1:08.325 
1:05.765 
1:06.366 

1:39.075 
1:11.238 
1:09.268 
1:10.861 
1:10.078 
1:12.624 
1:23.056 
1:13.274 
1:09.904 
1:42.595 
1:09.841 

1:27.965 
1:25.310 
1:12.862 
1:11.896 
1:11.662 
1:11.486 
1:09.844 
1:09.432 
1:09.622 
1:09.757 
1:09.406 
1:10.949 

1:20.432 
1:13.473 
1:12.271 
1:11.493 
1:10.456 
1:34.383 
1:13.401 
1:09.646 
1:32.424 
1:09.517 
1:09.561 
1:09.888 

1:24.829 
1:21.853 
1:28.527 
1:13.200 
1:13.842 
1:11.057 
1:13.749 
1:10.928 
1:10.953 
1:11.310 
1:11.518 

1:12.969 

Diff 

+7.088 
+3.637 
+0.761 

+34.582 
+2.560 

+0.601 

+29.807 
+1.970 

+1.593 
+0.810 
+3.356 

+13.788 
+4.006 
+0.636 

+33.327 
+0.573 

+18.559 
+15.904 

+3.456 
+2.490 
+2.256 
+2.080 
+0.438 
+0.026 
+0.216 
+0.351 

+1.543 

+10.915 
+3.956 
+2.754 
+1.976 
+0.939 

+24.866 
+3.884 
+0.129 

+22.907 

+0.044 
+0.371 

+13.901 
+10.925 
+17.599 

+2.272 
+2.914 
+0.129 
+2.821 

+0.025 
+0.382 
+0.590 

+1.879 

Time of Day 

13:27:17.063 
13:28:26.465 
13:29:32.991 
13:31:13.338 
13:32:21.663 
13:33:27.428 
13:34:33.794 

13:27:02.193 
13:28:13.431 
13:29:22.699 
13:30:33.560 
13:31:43.638 
13:32:56.262 
13:34:19.318 
13:35:32.592 
13:36:42.496 
13:38:25.091 
13:39:34.932 

13:26:41.347 
13:28:06.657 
13:29:19.519 
13:30:31.415 
13:31:43.077 
13:32:54.563 
13:34:04.407 
13:35:13.839 
13:36:23.461 
13:37:33.218 
13:38:42.624 
13:39:53.573 

13:26:34.534 
13:27:48.007 
13:29:00.278 
13:30:11.771 
13:31:22.227 
13:32:56.610 
13:34:10.011 
13:35:19.657 
13:36:52.081 
13:38:01.598 
13:39:11.159 
13:40:21.047 

13:26:41.488 
13:28:03.341 
13:29:31.868 
13:30:45.068 
13:31:58.910 
13:33:09.967 
13:34:23.716 
13:35:34.644 
13:36:45.597 
13:37:56.907 
13:39:08.425 

13:29:42.881 
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MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Jawa 50 RS + GP 

Kvalifikace 1 

Qualifying started at 13:25:13 

Pisek 1,240 km 

2.6.2018 13:25 

 1. MT



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
11 
75 
22 
89 

7 
17 
94 
77 
88 

8 
66 
16 

7 
22 
26 
44 

Name 
Lukáš Berger 
Petr Plíšek 
Milostav Vlček 
Aleš Opatrný 
Josef Macháček 
Tomáš Berger 
Pavel Myslík 
Tomáš Hušek 
Michal  Straka 
Petr Zámostný 
Petr Kuchařík 
David Frydrych 
Josef Macháček 
Milostav Vlček 
Radek  Krpec 
Lukáš Plíšek 

Best Tm 
1:07.931 
1:08.694 
1:09.015 
1:09.795 
1:10.426 
1:11.066 
1:11.160 
1:11.676 
1:13.299 
1:13.472 
1:15.597 
1:19.041 

Diff 

0.763 
1.084 
1.864 
2.495 
3.135 
3.229 
3.745 
5.368 
5.541 
7.666 

11.110 

In Lap 
9 
5 
9 
4 
8 

12 
8 
3 
6 

12 
2 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 

2nd Best 
1:08.513 
1:08.974 
1:09.490 
1:10.552 
1:11.210 
1:11.076 
1:11.510 
1:12.619 
1:13.692 
1:13.611 
1:17.399 
1:19.998 

Class 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 GP 

Sponsor 

Markvartice 
MW Moto 
F.L.B. Racing Team 
Jawa 50 Okruhy z.s. 

Písek 
Vyšší Brod 
F.L.B. Racing Team 
Jawa 50 Okruhy z.s. 
Příbram 
Jawa 50 Okruhy z.s. 
Jawa 50 Okruhy z.s. 
MW Moto 
Jawa 50 Okruhy cz. 
Jawa 50 Okruhy z.s. 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Jawa 50 RS + GP 

Kvalifikace 2 

Qualifying started at 15:05:06 

Pisek 1,240 km 

2.6.2018 15:05 

 2. MT



Lap 

 

(94) Pavel Myslík 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

 

(77) Tomáš Hušek 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(88) Michal  Straka 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

 

(8) Petr Zámostný 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

 

(66) Petr Kuchařík 
1 
2 

 

(16) David Frydrych 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Lap Tm 

1:15.795 
1:12.736 
1:12.069 
1:11.786 
1:13.807 
1:11.931 
1:11.510 
1:11.160 
1:11.633 
1:11.511 
1:11.823 
1:11.620 
1:11.832 

1:16.952 
1:14.536 
1:11.676 
1:13.004 
1:12.619 
1:16.657 
1:20.722 

1:17.123 
1:14.813 
1:15.193 
1:15.569 
1:14.590 
1:13.299 
1:15.563 
1:13.692 
1:14.122 
1:15.437 
1:14.381 
1:19.787 
1:14.921 

1:18.773 
1:17.337 
1:13.611 
1:13.633 
1:14.625 
1:13.758 
1:14.800 
1:16.028 
1:16.282 
1:23.382 
1:18.298 
1:13.472 

1:17.399 
1:15.597 

1:23.148 
1:19.041 
1:20.850 
1:22.534 
1:23.434 
1:20.546 
1:21.093 

Diff 

+4.635 
+1.576 
+0.909 
+0.626 
+2.647 
+0.771 
+0.350 

+0.473 
+0.351 
+0.663 
+0.460 
+0.672 

+5.276 
+2.860 

+1.328 
+0.943 
+4.981 
+9.046 

+3.824 
+1.514 
+1.894 
+2.270 
+1.291 

+2.264 
+0.393 
+0.823 
+2.138 
+1.082 
+6.488 
+1.622 

+5.301 
+3.865 
+0.139 
+0.161 
+1.153 
+0.286 
+1.328 
+2.556 
+2.810 
+9.910 
+4.826 

+1.802 

+4.107 

+1.809 
+3.493 
+4.393 
+1.505 
+2.052 

Time of Day 

15:07:07.299 
15:08:20.035 
15:09:32.104 
15:10:43.890 
15:11:57.697 
15:13:09.628 
15:14:21.138 
15:15:32.298 
15:16:43.931 
15:17:55.442 
15:19:07.265 
15:20:18.885 
15:21:30.717 

15:06:35.754 
15:07:50.290 
15:09:01.966 
15:10:14.970 
15:11:27.589 
15:12:44.246 
15:14:04.968 

15:06:35.407 
15:07:50.220 
15:09:05.413 
15:10:20.982 
15:11:35.572 
15:12:48.871 
15:14:04.434 
15:15:18.126 
15:16:32.248 
15:17:47.685 
15:19:02.066 
15:20:21.853 
15:21:36.774 

15:06:38.488 
15:07:55.825 
15:09:09.436 
15:10:23.069 
15:11:37.694 
15:12:51.452 
15:14:06.252 
15:15:22.280 
15:16:38.562 
15:18:01.944 
15:19:20.242 
15:20:33.714 

15:07:58.149 
15:09:13.746 

15:06:38.364 
15:07:57.405 
15:09:18.255 
15:10:40.789 
15:12:04.223 
15:13:24.769 
15:14:45.862 

Lap 

8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Lap Tm 

1:20.784 
1:21.446 
1:20.225 
1:20.101 
1:19.998 

Diff 

+1.743 
+2.405 
+1.184 
+1.060 
+0.957 

Time of Day 

15:16:06.646 
15:17:28.092 
15:18:48.317 
15:20:08.418 
15:21:28.416 

Lap 

 

(11) Lukáš Berger 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

(75) Petr Plíšek 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(22) Milostav Vlček 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(89) Aleš Opatrný 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(7) Josef Macháček 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(17) Tomáš Berger 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Lap Tm 

1:14.150 
1:09.800 
1:09.937 
1:08.513 
1:08.934 
1:08.605 
1:08.930 
1:09.255 
1:07.931 
1:08.650 
2:16.600 

1:21.285 
1:15.800 
1:09.164 
1:11.449 
1:08.694 
1:09.237 
1:11.645 
1:08.974 

1:24.445 
1:15.285 
1:10.436 
1:09.989 
1:09.499 
1:11.045 
1:09.490 
1:09.694 
1:09.015 

1:12.258 
1:10.666 
1:10.552 
1:09.795 
3:15.050 

1:19.066 
1:14.897 
1:13.782 
1:12.759 
1:11.697 
1:11.210 
1:12.253 
1:10.426 
1:11.210 

1:20.654 
1:12.574 
1:12.206 
1:12.151 
1:11.076 
1:12.306 
1:12.168 
1:14.108 
1:11.406 
1:12.003 
1:11.911 
1:11.066 

Diff 

+6.219 
+1.869 
+2.006 
+0.582 
+1.003 
+0.674 
+0.999 
+1.324 

+0.719 
+1:08.669 

+12.591 
+7.106 
+0.470 
+2.755 

+0.543 
+2.951 
+0.280 

+15.430 
+6.270 
+1.421 
+0.974 
+0.484 
+2.030 
+0.475 
+0.679 

+2.463 
+0.871 
+0.757 

+2:05.255 

+8.640 
+4.471 
+3.356 
+2.333 
+1.271 
+0.784 
+1.827 

+0.784 

+9.588 
+1.508 
+1.140 
+1.085 
+0.010 
+1.240 
+1.102 
+3.042 
+0.340 
+0.937 
+0.845 

Time of Day 

15:07:25.109 
15:08:34.909 
15:09:44.846 
15:10:53.359 
15:12:02.293 
15:13:10.898 
15:14:19.828 
15:15:29.083 
15:16:37.014 
15:17:45.664 
15:20:02.264 

15:06:55.533 
15:08:11.333 
15:09:20.497 
15:10:31.946 
15:11:40.640 
15:12:49.877 
15:14:01.522 
15:15:10.496 

15:07:37.120 
15:08:52.405 
15:10:02.841 
15:11:12.830 
15:12:22.329 
15:13:33.374 
15:14:42.864 
15:15:52.558 
15:17:01.573 

15:06:27.511 
15:07:38.177 
15:08:48.729 
15:09:58.524 
15:13:13.574 

15:06:36.658 
15:07:51.555 
15:09:05.337 
15:10:18.096 
15:11:29.793 
15:12:41.003 
15:13:53.256 
15:15:03.682 
15:16:14.892 

15:07:28.889 
15:08:41.463 
15:09:53.669 
15:11:05.820 
15:12:16.896 
15:13:29.202 
15:14:41.370 
15:15:55.478 
15:17:06.884 
15:18:18.887 
15:19:30.798 
15:20:41.864 
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Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Jawa 50 RS + GP 

Kvalifikace 2 

Qualifying started at 15:05:06 

Pisek 1,240 km 

2.6.2018 15:05 

 2. MT



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

44 

11 

75 

22 

89 

7 

26 

17 

94 

77 

88 

8 

66 

16 

Name 

Lukáš Plíšek 

Lukáš Berger 

Petr Plíšek 

Milostav Vlček 

Aleš Opatrný 

Josef Macháček 

Radek  Krpec 

Tomáš Berger 

Pavel Myslík 

Tomáš Hušek 

Michal  Straka 

Petr Zámostný 

Petr Kuchařík 

David Frydrych 

Overall BestTm 

1:05.765 

1:07.931 

1:08.694 

1:09.015 

1:09.795 

1:10.426 

1:10.928 

1:11.066 

1:11.160 

1:11.366 

1:13.299 

1:13.472 

1:15.597 

1:19.041 

R1. Best Tm 

1:05.765 

1:09.517 

1:09.268 

1:09.406 

1:11.090 

1:11.846 

1:10.928 

1:12.595 

1:12.106 

1:11.366 

1:14.188 

1:17.820 

1:19.981 

R2. Best Tm 

1:07.931 

1:08.694 

1:09.015 

1:09.795 

1:10.426 

1:11.066 

1:11.160 

1:11.676 

1:13.299 

1:13.472 

1:15.597 

1:19.041 

Class 

Jawa 50 GP 

Jawa 50 GP 

Jawa 50 GP 

Jawa 50 RS 

Jawa 50 GP 

Jawa 50 GP 

Jawa 50 RS 

Jawa 50 GP 

Jawa 50 RS 

Jawa 50 RS 

Jawa 50 RS 

Jawa 50 RS 

Jawa 50 RS 

Jawa 50 RS 
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MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Jawa 50 RS + GP 

MT vys 

Pisek 1,240 km 

 Vys. MT



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
44 
75 
11 
22 

7 
88 
94 
66 

77 
17 
16 
89 
26 

8 

Name 
Lukáš Plíšek 
Petr Plíšek 
Lukáš Berger 
Milostav Vlček 
Josef Macháček 
Michal  Straka 
Pavel Myslík 
Petr Kuchařík 

Tomáš Hušek 
Tomáš Berger 
David Frydrych 
Aleš Opatrný 
Radek  Krpec 
Petr Zámostný 

Class 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 

Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 

Sponsor 
Jaw a 50 O kruhy  z.s . 
Markvartice 

MW Moto 
Jaw a 50 O kruhy  z.s . 
F.L.B. R acing  Team  
Písek 
Příbram 

Vyšší Brod 

Jaw a 50 O kruhy  z.s . 
F.L.B. R acing  Team  
Jaw a 50 O kruhy  cz.  
Jaw a 50  O kruhy  z.s . 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 

10 
7 
3 

Total Tm 
14:45.272 
14:59.821 
15:01.406 
15:26.836 
15:36.557 
15:48.310 
15:48.544 
16:02.131 

12:07.329 
8:18.871 
4:04.144 

Diff 

14.549 
16.134 
41.564 
51.285 

1:03.038 
1:03.272 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:05.796 
1:07.126 
1:07.599 
1:09.832 
1:09.196 
1:11.083 
1:11.402 
1:17.733 

1:11.131 
1:09.510 
1:18.491 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
25 
13 
20 
16 
13 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.549 

Avg. Speed 

65,553 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.796 

Best Speed 

67,846 

Best Lap by 

44 - Lukáš Plíšek 
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MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Jawa 50 RS + GP 

Závod 1 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:36:54 

Pisek 1,240 km 

3.6.2018 10:30 

 1. Závod



Pos 

 

Jawa 50 GP 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

 

Jawa 50 RS 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

44 
75 
11 

7 

17 
89 

22 
88 
94 
66 

77 
16 
26 

8 

Name 

Lukáš Plíšek 
Petr Plíšek 
Lukáš Berger 
Josef Macháček 

Tomáš Berger 
Aleš Opatrný 

Milostav Vlček 
Michal  Straka 
Pavel Myslík 
Petr Kuchařík 

Tomáš Hušek 
David Frydrych 
Radek  Krpec 
Petr Zámostný 

Class 

Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 

Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 

Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 

Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 

Sponsor 

Jaw a 50 O kruhy  z.s . 
Markvartice 

Jaw a 50 O kruhy  z.s . 

F.L.B. R acing  Team  

MW Moto 
F.L.B. R acing  Team  
Písek 
Příbram 

Vyšší Brod 
Jaw a 50 O kruhy  z.s . 
Jaw a 50 O kruhy  cz.  
Jaw a 50  O kruhy  z.s . 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 
13 

7 

13 
13 
13 
12 

10 
3 

Total Tm 

14:45.272 
14:59.821 
15:01.406 
15:36.557 

8:18.871 

15:26.836 
15:48.310 
15:48.544 
16:02.131 

12:07.329 
4:04.144 

Diff 

14.549 
16.134 
51.285 

DNF 
DNS 

21.474 
21.708 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

1:05.796 
1:07.126 
1:07.599 
1:09.196 

1:09.510 

1:09.832 
1:11.083 
1:11.402 
1:17.733 

1:11.131 
1:18.491 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 

0 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 

0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.549 

Avg. Speed 

65,553 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.796 

Best Speed 

67,846 

Best Lap by 

44 - Lukáš Plíšek 
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MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Jawa 50 RS + GP 

Závod 1 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:36:54 

Pisek 1,240 km 

3.6.2018 10:30 

 1. Závod



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
44 
75 
11 
89 

7 
22 
17 
88 

8 
94 
16 
77 

26 
66 

Name 
Lukáš Plíšek 
Petr Plíšek 
Lukáš Berger 
Aleš Opatrný 
Josef Macháček 
Milostav Vlček 
Tomáš Berger 
Michal  Straka 
Petr Zámostný 
Pavel Myslík 
David Frydrych 
Tomáš Hušek 

Radek  Krpec 
Petr Kuchařík 

Class 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 GP 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 

Jawa 50 RS 
Jawa 50 RS 

Sponsor 
Jaw a 50 O kruhy  z.s . 
Markvartice 

F.L.B. R acing  Team  
Jaw a 50 O kruhy  z.s . 
MW Moto 

F.L.B. R acing  Team  
Jaw a 50 O kruhy  z.s . 
Písek 
Jaw a 50 O kruhy  z.s . 
Vyšší Brod 

Jaw a 50 O kruhy  cz.  
Příbram 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
14:47.021 
14:58.907 
15:06.819 
15:34.108 
15:37.880 
15:38.455 
15:44.933 
14:58.115 
14:58.457 
14:59.463 
15:05.327 
15:54.230 

Diff 

11.886 
19.798 
47.087 
50.859 
51.434 
57.912 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:06.741 
1:07.413 
1:08.512 
1:10.978 
1:10.779 
1:11.134 
1:10.993 
1:13.566 
1:13.243 
1:13.756 
1:20.140 
1:22.383 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
25 
10 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.886 

Avg. Speed 

65,423 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.741 

Best Speed 

66,885 

Best Lap by 

44 - Lukáš Plíšek 
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MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Jawa 50 RS + GP 

Závod 2 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:58:23 

Pisek 1,240 km 

3.6.2018 13:55 

 2. Závod


